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Task Notes                        Staff SLY HJS WES KMC BSC Task

001 Summarize Background Info Summarize Background Info

1.a Analyze existing conditions 1 4 5 $609 1.a Analyze existing conditions $609 100% $609

1.b Review existing conditions and planned projects 1 4 5 $609 1.b Review existing conditions and planned projects$609 100% $609

1.c Perform intersection ops analysis with TSP and code improvments 1 4 2 7 $760 1.c Perform intersection ops analysis with TSP and code improvments$760 100% $760

1.d Prepare new alternatives analsyis 4 4 8 2 18 $2,620 1.d Prepare new alternatives analsyis $2,620 100% $2,620

1.e Cost estimate alternatives 1 1 8 10 $1,258 1.e Cost estimate alternatives $1,258 100% $1,258

1.f Determine target feasibility 4 1 6 11 $1,588 1.f Determine target feasibility $1,588 100% $1,588

Draft Tech Memo #1 4 1 10 15 $2,015 Draft Tech Memo #1 $2,015 100% $2,015

Revised Tech Memo #1 1 3 4 $502 Revised Tech Memo #1 $502 100% $502

TAG Meeting #1 8 1 10 19 $2,740 TAG Meeting #1 $2,740 100% $2,740

CAG Meeting #1 6 8 6 20 $3,142 CAG Meeting #1 $3,142 100% $3,142

Final Tech Memo #1 2 4 6 $790 Final Tech Memo #1 $790 50% $395

0 $0 0 $0 $0

Reimbursable Expense $0 Reimbursable Expense $0 -$                

Task #001 - Subtotal 33 8 0 69 4 0 6 0 120 $16,631 98% $16,237

002 Develop Alt. Mobity Standard Methodology Develop Alt. Mobity Standard Methodology

Develop measures, ranges, SWOT analysis 4 1 12 17 $2,229 Develop measures, ranges, SWOT analysis $2,229 100% $2,229

Develop improvmement list, SWOT analsyis, cost estimates 2 1 6 9 $1,225 Develop improvmement list, SWOT analsyis, cost estimates$1,225 100% $1,225

Draft Tech Memo #2 4 1 12 17 $2,229 Draft Tech Memo #2 $2,229 100% $2,229

Revised Tech Memo #2 2 1 4 7 $1,012 Revised Tech Memo #2 $1,012 100% $1,012

TAG Meeting #2 8 1 10 19 $2,740 TAG Meeting #2 $2,740 100% $2,740

CAG Meeting #2 8 8 6 22 $3,504 CAG Meeting #2 $3,504 100% $3,504

Final Tech Memo #2 1 1 2 4 $617 Final Tech Memo #2 $617 50% $308

Reimbursable Expense $0 Reimbursable Expense $0 -$                

Task #002 - Subtotal 29 6 0 54 0 0 6 0 95 $13,556 98% $13,248

003 Amend Plans and Implement Project Amend Plans and Implement Project

Prepare Draft Report including amendments, findings, and compliance 8 4 12 2 26 $3,772 Prepare Draft Report including amendments, findings, and compliance$3,772 $0

Revised Report 2 1 4 7 $1,012 Revised Report $1,012 $0

Joint TAC/CAG Meeting 8 1 10 6 25 $3,940 Joint TAC/CAG Meeting $3,940 $0

Final Report 2 1 4 7 $1,012 Final Report $1,012 $0

Attend PC and CC for Q&A 8 8 $1,449 Attend PC and CC for Q&A $1,449 $0

0 $0 0 $0 $0

0 $0 0 $0 $0

Reimbursable Expense $0 Reimbursable Expense $0 -$                

Task #003 - Subtotal 28 7 0 30 2 0 6 0 73 $11,185 0% $0

004 0

4.1 BlueMAC data and analysis 4 12 16 $2,007 BlueMAC data and analysis $2,007 100% $2,007

4.2 Infographics on funding and BlueMAC data 2 4 10 16 $790 Infographics on funding and BlueMAC data $790 100% $790

4.3 Extra Prep CAG #2 4 4 8 $1,152 Extra Prep CAG #2 $1,152 100% $1,152

4.4 TAG Meeting #3 8 1 10 19 $2,740 TAG Meeting #3 $2,740 0% $0

4.5 Beavercreek Road Cost-constrained Alternative (analysis, layout, cost estimate) 2 2 4 4 4 16 $2,311 Beavercreek Road Cost-constrained Alternative (analysis, layout, cost estimate)$2,311 50% $1,155

4.6 Beavercreek Road Safety Analysis 2 1 6 9 $1,225 Beavercreek Road Safety Analysis $1,225 50% $613

4.7 Beavercreek Road Alt. Mobility Target and Operations Analysis 4 1 8 13 $1,802 Beavercreek Road Alt. Mobility Target and Operations Analysis$1,802 50% $901

4.8 Redland Road Interm Improvements Assessment 2 2 4 8 $1,234 Redland Road Interm Improvements Assessment$1,234 0% $0

4.9 Redland Road Safety Analysis 2 1 6 9 $1,225 Redland Road Safety Analysis $1,225 50% $613

4.10' Redland Road Alt. Mobility Target and Operations Analysis  4 1 8 13 $1,802 Redland Road Alt. Mobility Target and Operations Analysis  $1,802 25% $450

4.11 Redland Road - Cost Constrained Alternative (analysis, layout, cost estimate) (Contingency) 2 2 4 4 4 16 $2,311 Redland Road - Cost Constrained Alternative (analysis, layout, cost estimate) (Contingency)$2,311 $0

4.12 Redland Road - Addition to Report, Amendments, and Findings 4 1 6 1 12 $1,664 Redland Road - Addition to Report, Amendments, and Findings$1,664 $0

4.13 CAG Meeting #4 (or Joint TAG/CAG) (Contingency) 8 12 6 26 $3,932 CAG Meeting #4 (or Joint TAG/CAG) (Contingency)$3,932 $0

4.14 TAG Meeting #4 (Contingency) 8 1 8 17 $2,526 TAG Meeting #4 (Contingency) $2,526 $0

0 $0 0 $0 $0

0 $0 0 $0 $0

Reimbursable Expense $4,000 Reimbursable Expense $4,000 100% 4,000$             

Task #004 - Subtotal 56 13 8 96 9 10 6 0 198 $30,720 38% $11,681

TOTAL HOURS 146 34 8 249 15 10 24 0 TOTAL KAI 57% $41,165

LABOR RATE $181.18 $222.07 $193.29 $106.84 $75.95 $200.00 TOTAL SUB na na

LABOR COST $7,550 486 $68,092 TOTAL PROJECT 57% $41,165

$4,000

$72,092

$72,092

TOTAL PROJECT BUDGET

TOTAL HOURS

TOTAL KAI FEES

TOTAL LABOR

Subtask/Task Tracking

TOTAL REIMBURSABLES

Project Budget Form

$ Complete

% 

Complete

SUBTASK/

TASK HOURS

SUBTASK/

TASK COST
Subtask 

Cost

Kittelson & Associates Inc. H:\projfile\20651 - Hwy 213 and Beavercreek Rd\admin\p\Draft ConMod 2 Budget and Tracking


